The Democratic Executive Committee will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the

O_"q_n_m._ _ﬂmnm_u_n_.:mn_o: entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST.
Primary Election JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the
County and keep the third copy for their records.
Votes cast in the County of Tallahatchie - . . . .
T / We, the undersigned Democratic Executive Committee, hereby certify that the
Mississippi on the 12th day of March 2024 foregoing is a true and complete recapitulation and statement of the results of a

Primary Election held on the 12th day of March 2024, in the County of Tallahatchie,
Mississippi, and that the foregoing correctly shows the votes cast for each person
and for the office set opposite the respective names at said election.

In testimony whereof, witness our hands this §m< of March 2024.

The County of Tallahatc wm,.z_mm_mmiv_.

Electin Official V4

RECEIVED

By Elections Division at 8:50 am, Mar 21, 2024

Statewide Election Management System Page : 1


logan
Received


Official Recapitulation
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION

the third copy for their records.

The Democratic Executive Comittee will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the entire
county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST. JACKSON
MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the County and keep

Names of Election Precincts

Votes cast in the County of Tallahatchie,
Mississippi on the 12th day of March 2024

Blue Cane
Brazil
Cascilla

Charleston Beat #1

Charleston Beat #2

Charleston Beat #3

Enid

Glendora

Leverette

Murphreesboro

Paynes

United States-President

Joseph R. Biden Jr. Democrat]

56 7 29

60

128

70

35

78

57

United States-Senate

Ty Pinkins Democrat,

49 5 29

49

100

65

26

60

]

US House Of Rep 02-2nd Congressional
District

Bennie G. Thompson Democrat]

60 7 30

65

131

75

34

74

10

Levee Board Yazoo-Ms Delta District-Yazoo
Ms Delta Levee District

Benjamin 'Sykes' Sturdivant Democrat

52 7 X

21

70

Statewide Election Management System

Page : 2




Official Recapitulation
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION

The Democratic Executive Comittee will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the entire
county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST. JACKSON
MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the County and keep

the third copy for their records.

Names of Flection Precincts

Votes cast in the County of Tallahatchie,
Mississippi on the 12th day of March 2024 .
o wn
* ** < LN
s = #* **
= = & & © ©
w = © r o I % %
o e 2 g g o o = o e =
= 3 = S = a S z 5 £ s
& g & & & 2 - 2 | 8 = -
United States-President
Joseph R. Biden Jr. Democrat 35 1 16| 28 13 21 Emi 17 84 817
United States-Senate
Ty Pinkins Democrat 27 1 16 22 14 23 101 10 mm_ 686
|
US House Of Rep 02-2nd Congressional
District]
Bennie G. Thompson Democrat 35 1 17 28 14 22 123 17 87 842
Levee Board Yazoo-Ms Delta District-Yazoo
Ms Delta Levee District
Benjamin 'Sykes' Sturdivant Democrat 33 X 16 27 5 22 105 13 76 455
Statewide Election Management System Page : 3




