Official Recapitulation Primary Election

Votes cast in the County of Tallahatchie, Mississippi on the 12th day of March 2024

The Democratic Executive Committee will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST. JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the County and keep the third copy for their records.

We, the undersigned Democratic Executive Committee, hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and complete recapitulation and statement of the results of a Primary Election held on the 12th day of March 2024, in the County of Tallahatchie, Mississippi, and that the foregoing correctly shows the votes cast for each person and for the office set opposite the respective names at said election.

In testimony whereof, witness our hands this Almay of March 2024.

The County of Tallahatchie, Mississippi

Election Official

Election/Official

Election Official

RECEIVED

By Elections Division at 8:50 am, Mar 21, 2024

e Board Yazoo-	Bennie G. Thompson	US House Of Rep	Ty Pinkins		Joseph R. Biden Jr⊹	_	Votes cast in the Cou Mississippi on the 12th	Official Recapitulation 2024 PRIMARY ELECTION
Ms Delta District-Yazoo Ms Delta Levee District	Democrat	02-2nd Congressional District	Democrat	United States-Senate	Democrat	Inited States-President	nty of Tallahatchie, h day of March 2024	apitulation RY ELECTION
							Blue Cane	county by MS 39201, the third county of
					7		Brazil	ounty by precinct. They will forms 39201, file one copy with the third copy for their records. Names of Election Precincts
					29		Cascilla	Itive Comit ney will for py with the ir records.
							Charleston Beat #1	ward one co
							Charleston Beat #2	objective Computer Co
							Charleston Beat #3	ael Watson, mittee, file
							Enid	, Secretary one copy w
							Glendora	of State, 4
							Leverette	01 MISSIS
							Murphreesboro	county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST. JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the County and keep the third copy for their records. Names of Election Precincts
	7		7		7		Paynes	ACKSON ty and keel
	Levee Board Yazoo-Ms Delta District-Yazoo Ms Delta Levee District	60 7 30 65 131 75 34 74 10	60 7 30 65 131 75 34 74 10 7	49 5 29 49 100 65 26 60 9 7 60 7 30 65 131 75 34 74 10 7	49 5 29 49 100 65 26 60 9 7 60 7 30 65 131 75 34 74 10 7	56 7 29 60 128 70 35 78 10 7 49 5 29 49 100 65 26 60 9 7 60 7 30 65 131 75 34 74 10 7	56 7 29 60 128 70 35 78 10 7 49 5 29 49 100 65 26 60 9 7 60 7 30 65 131 75 34 74 10 7	Blue Cane Brazil Cascilla Charleston Beat #1 Charleston Beat #2 Charleston Beat #3 Enid Glendora Leverette Murphreesboro Paynes

Ms Delta Levee District	Levee Board Yazoo-Ms Delta District-Yazoo	Bennie G. Thompson Democrat 35 1 2 17 28 14 22 123 17 87	US House Of Rep 02-2nd Congressional District	Democrat 27 1 2 16 22 14 23 101 10 68	United States-Senate	Joseph R. Biden Jr. Democrat 35 1 1 16 28 13 21 119 17 84	United States-President	Votes cast in the County of Tallahatchie, Mississippi on the 12th day of March 2024 Phillip Rosebloom Springhill Sumner Beat #5 Teasdale Tippo Tutwiler Webb Beat #4 Webb Beat #5	Names of Flection Precincts	Official Recapitulation County by precinct, They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST. JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the County and keep the third copy for their records.
76		87		68		84		Webb Beat #5		vote of the er I ST. JACKSOI County and I